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EDISON “Empower students to learn for life and strive for excellence so that they can contribute positively to the global society”

Fees Structure for the Academic Year 2025-2026

*  Onceoff Registration Fee payment for students accepted for admission.

+  Tuitionfees areinvoiced in two payments: 1ton 17/08/25, and 2"¢on 2/11/2025.

+ Ifastudentis admittedin the first half of a term, a full term's fee will be charged and non-refundable.

+ Ifastudentis admittedin the second half of aterm, a term's fee will be charged pro rata and non-refundable.

Particulars Pre-School - Reception Year1—Year12
Assessment Fee (non-refundable) for new students QR 300
Registration (non-refundable) QR 1000 QR 1000
Seat Reservation (non-refundable) For existing students QR 2000 QR 2000 Will be deducted
payable before 30/4/2025. From the tinstallment fee
TUITION FFES
Grade TuitionFees | F'Installment 2" Installment Books Uniform | Bus Fees per Term | Bus Fees per
17/8/2025 2/11/2025 (inside school area)| Term (outside
school areaq)
Pre-School 30,000 15,000 15,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Reception 30,000 15,000 15,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y1 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y2 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y3 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y4 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y5 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Yé 32,000 16,000 16,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y7 34,000 17,000 17,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y8 34,000 17,000 17,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y9 34,000 17,000 17,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y10 38,000 19,000 19,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Yn 38,000 19,000 19,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Y12 38,000 19,000 19,000 1,00 1,000 2,250 2,500
Note: Book fees Not including Arabic, Islamic, Qatar History books and additional Notebooks

One month's notice, prior to the commencement of the new term, is required for withdrawal of the child from the
school/discontinuation of the school transport, irrespective of the month in which the child is admitted/withdrawn or stops
using school transport, fees for the full term needs to be paid.

*  Schoolfees are subject to annual review and may be increased subject to approval from the Ministry of
Education and Higher Education.

AGREEMENT
To be signed and returned to the school reception with the application form. | have read the above regulation and agree
to honour it.  understand that as the parent/guardian of the student, | am responsible for payment of the school fees.

Student's Name:

Parent’s Name:
Signature:

EDISON Global Academy

Rawdat Al Hamama Campus

Landline :+974 40501999 edisonrh@edisongatar.com
Mobile 14974 66061412 edison.academy/rh
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